Public Hospital District #2
Board Special Meeting Agenda

JUNE 13, 2018
12:00 to 4:00 p.m.

Verdant Community Wellness Center

Call to Order
Lunch

Conversation with Stakeholders on Community Health
Issues

Value Village Planning Discussion

Process for filling Commissioner positions

Adjourn

President Knutsen

All

All

All

President Knutsen

12:00

12:00
to 2:00

2:00 to
3:30

3:30 to
4:00
4:00
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